Bio-Data

Note: Attach copy of CV / Resume / Bio-data

Application for post of

I &&4@@:&4&4

Application date:

2509 23|

Application through

O Advertisement

\Drﬂgf;al

Qodad ~  (Fries

Referred by/
Advertisement

Specify Source: Newspaper/Job portal/Social medla

Personal Details:

Full Name 8 Zpameet A O OR e},"lﬁ:.

Age 43 years Date of Birth | (D7, QF1/ kA g 5

Fathers Name C; Sovoe R N

Address fo @t fl

Correspondrence = ?8/ ¢ @ékm : C’a‘/ {J i DUQ L
Rk p-’«(/(eum “Sec -Bod AV

Mobile no. . GH/SCS6 3 Email id ]ﬁw L feeerat 6 o@c et . cons

Permanent Address

33~ 43/91 Bllicer's Co/oc«#

Rk - Prar, Sec—tload U
Aadhar number 5367 FI7S 33/ 6 Category | SC/ST/BC/ Open
Education:
Name of P.G. Course
Specialization

Name of college

Location

Percentage marks

Course type

o Regular Course

o Correspondence Course

Year of completion

Medium of Instruction

English /Telugu/ Hindi

Name of Degree Course

Specialization

Name of college

Location

Percentage marks

Course type

0 Regular Course

0 Correspond

ence Course

Year of completion

Medium of Instruction

English /Telugu/ Hindi

Name of Inter/ Diploma
Course

PAveR Mep BTC

Name of college

A v 7mmudgLes 7y

Location

7}‘; 83’7019/\0_7”

rPeréentage marks

s Con Linut_

Year of completion

/99 ¢

Medium of Instruction

English /Telugu/ Hindi

Name of school

e i/ '797'1770»17»&1"'}}'

Location 7 ek wﬂ ercentage marks ,?i,ov ‘T/%'
Year of completion £9 34/ Medium of Instruction | English /T elugu/ Hindi
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Experience & Employment Details:

Years of experience in relevant field

Name of Company

Real £<lale Areelovwet (002n)

Duration of employment

Location

| Secwndenbad Lureoende g,

Designation

Last drawn salary

7

Number of employees in
the company / branch?

Number of employees in
your dept. or division?

Brief description of work
handled by you.

Sales @) ,é(alc Oper) pl&fx Jnatcpa,mdud‘

/wud&p WM cuzBoex'e ﬁwuyk

v’a&o\,ﬂ&)),g_ ?eﬂtrg locxols ﬂraoyk olle r

2gents Ynd ,(7,&”061 or oelativ

Reason for leaving

Remarks: (For office use only — Do not write in this box)

Name of Company

Sabeo Hyeen Aal

Duration of employment

3 years | From date: D.10G.L7F| To date: @8/?//?

Location

Ma@cqtcaﬂa

Designation

J/mn’a/){)& SLeles consedbant

Last drawn salary

S6rc + ameenlives

Number of employees in
the company / branch?

1450) Number of employees in Frnernber s
your dept. or division?

Brief description of work
handled by you.

Ca.&(/hﬁ 1he Curlsonen's -ﬂrracy* Mﬁ;m

Ao, Uzéféraair;rg coith Ram and Conu

’ZF' years | From date: | .30.99./9 | To date: ﬁf‘qda“&:

nA

Rears Loy Uhe Yt et inburamce
v

Reason for leaving

C’@w?bauéf closed

Remarks: (For office use only — Do not write in this box)
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DECLARATION

From: Date: 025/ 08/ 203
Q. Ounel lOMAHR,

33 4:8/¢,
Qs (dlory, ﬂ?k_'ﬁzr‘m ‘

To,

HR Manager,

Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd.,
M.G. Road, Secunderabad-03.

[ have submitted my bio-data/ resume for a suitable post in your company and its associated
firms/subsidiaries.

[ hereby certify/declare that the details given herein are true to the best of my knowledge.

In case the information given by me is found to be un-true, I will be liable for consequences
thereon.

[ shall provide proof of last drawn salary as and when requested.

[ shall provide letters of good conduct/recommendation from past employers as and when
asked for.

[ further undertake to work for a minimum period of 2 years, if I am offered employment in
your company.

Thank you.

Yours sincerely,

(X

Signature v
Name: SonicC KompR,
Place: S€TUIANDERORALD

Date: 0?5J08/02-@°?3



Remarks by Admin.: (For office use only — Do not write in this box)

Background — Personal

A Good 0 Average o Poor

EE.

Backgrou:ud Work

& Good o Average o Poor o NA -

P&rsonal;.ty

/6 Good D Average 0 Poor

Appearance

}vGood o Average 0O Poor

Communication skills

J#Good o Average o Poor

Recommendation

2 Employ o Reject o Short list & decide later |

Recommended salary

|9, o06] —

—COmm untcat _ ool .

-

A Sl Zirpubu O

Remarks by Divisional Manager: (For office use only — Do not write in this box)

Relevant experience

0 Good o Average o Poor o NA

Knowledge of subject 0 Good o Average o Poor
Recommendation Vzﬂﬂxploy 0 Reject o Short list & decide later
Recommended salary |

Vhotleew Pallznl_——b— |

Wik ’ g:n{,‘_’ —aoh '

5 4 \
Remarks by MD (For office use only — Do not write in this box) w
\

Recommendation

0 Employ o chect p Short st & decide later

Recommended salary

£ ploy \L M‘ﬁw“’d Mu’"""i oppre]

| /

| AL

Offer Details
Salary offered

&Y

Y

i

Date of joining |

Remarks:




: CURRICULUM VITAE

| S.SUNIL KUMAR

’ 33-48/4, Officers Colony,
R.K.Puram, sunilkumar9160@gmail.com
Secunderabad- 500056 Mobile No: 9347156563

j OBJECTIVE

! Seeking a strategic position in a high growth organization, utilizing my
l‘[ leadership and analytical skills coupled with my educational background in
' Marketing, Human Resources Management

EDUCATIONAL PROFILE

> Graduation(B.Com) from Open University.

f » Intermediate from KVT School.

» CBSC from Kendriya Vidyala Tirumalgiri School.

I ——

STRENGTHS

:‘ > Ability to learn new skills

» Ability to convince clients
> Innovative and flexible

» Completion of work in given time frame

EXPERIENCE

% Worked in ACE Marketing for ICICI Personal Loans as Sales Executive
for 24 months.

» Worked in ABNAmro Personal Loans as Sales Executive for 12 monti_ls.

> Worked as Field Executive in ASTUTE Corporate Serices for 18 months

% Worked in KUN HYUNDALI as Insurance consultant for 24 months.




EE— e

PERSONAL PROFILE

Name + SSUNIL KUMAR
Father Name : G.SUNDER
Date of birth : 07 JULY 1979
Nationality : Indian
Gender : Male
Marital Status : Married
Languages known : English, Hindi, Telugu, Tamil
~
Declaration

I hereby declare that the information furnished above is true to the

hact nf ever o occladaas
UUSE U1 By RUUTYVILURL.

| ' X
Date: 0?5 / Og{;i:;’ 23 %\

Place: Sec - ( S.SUNIL )




A Doy / Enroliment No.: 2081/30096/00447

To

A% 200G Lard

S Sunil Kumar

S/0: G Sundar
33-48/4 offisars colony
near elshadai chuchr ramakrishnapuram
Ramakrishna Puram
Ramakrishna Puram
Tirumalagiri Hyderabad
Telangana 500056
8143246937

VI TR A

ME602222222FH

20/05/2013

160222222

D esd oy / Your Aa

5367 7175 3716

> esd, @ (oD

S Sunil Kumar
:Dga 34 / DOB : 07/07/1979
oo | Male

5367 7175 3716

= esed, T (OO

R
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PAY SLIP FOR THE MONTH OF JUL-17

#12-8-452 & 453/5, Modi's Compound, Mettuguda, Hyderabad - 17.

Ph: 92 48 099 999 email: accounts@saboo.me

Serial No. 104
Name of the Employee S SUNIL KUMAR Total Days 30
Employee Code No. SHO0069 No of Work Days 30
Designation Insurance Exec Date of Joining 9-Jul-16
Department Showroom Additional Days 0
Bank Account No. 112101504034 PAN No. 0
Leave Adjusted 3 PF No AP/HYD/1024703/225
No. Of Day Absent 1 ESIC No
Particulars Amount Rs. Deductions Amount Rs.
Basic Salary 6,050.00 Provident Fund 726.00
House Rent Allowance 2,420.00 ESIC 190.58
Conveyance Allowance 2,420.00 Professional Tax -
Washing Allowance 1,210.00 Advance Cutting -
Additional Amount - TDS -
Others Allowance, If Any

Gross Salaries 12,100.00 Total Deductions 917

Net Salary 11,183

Advance Balance L
Private & Confidential For Saboo Cars Private Limited

Computer Generated Payslip, Signature Not Required

Sd/-
Authorised Signatory




PAY SLIP FOR THE MONTH OF JUN-17

m # 12-8-452 & 453/5, Modi's Compound, Mettuguda, Hyderabad - 17.
Ph: 92 48 099 999 email: accounts@saboo.me

Serial No. 107

Name of the Employee S SUNIL KUMAR Total Days 30
Employee Code No. SH00069 No of Work Days 29
Designation Insurance Exec Date of Joining 9-Jul-16
Department Showroom Additional Days 0
Bank Account No. 112101504034 PAN No. 0
Leave Adjusted 1 PF No AP/HYD/1024703/225

No. Of Day Absent 1 ESIC No

Particulars Amount Rs. Deductions Amount Rs.

Basic Salary 6,050.00 Provident Fund 726.00
House Rent Allowance 2,420.00 ESIC 190.58
Conveyance Allowance 2,420.00 Professional Tax -
Washing Allowance 1,210.00 Advance Cutting -
Additional Amount - TDS -
Others Allowance, If Any

Gross Salaries 12,100.00 Total Deductions 917

Net Salary 11,183

Advance Balance

Private & Confidential For Saboo Cars Private Limited

Computer Generated Payslip, Signature Not Required Sd/-

Authorised Signatory




260 DELS0

S3rc Dogy / Enroliment No.: 2081/30096/00447

To

25 DS Dard

S Sunil Kumar

S/0: G Sundar

33-48/4 offisars colony

near elshadai chuchr ramakrishnapuram
Ramakrishna Puram

20/05/2013

Ramakrishna Puram
Tirumalagiri Hyderabad
Telangana 500056
8143246937

AT T

ME602222222FH

160222222

5367 7175 3716

> b, J° (B0

5 2odhd Lard

S Sunil Kumar
Q)gaaé«DOB 07/07/1979
v / Male

5367 7175 3716
o es5rd, T° (oY




\)

ﬂ ICICI Bank
DETAILED STATEMENT

Search

Account Number 112101504034(INR) - S SUNIL KUMAR

Transaction Date from 01/03/2017 to 22/09/2017
Transaction Period Last 1 Month

Advanced Search

Amount from

£ E

Cheque number from
Transaction remarks
Transaction type

Transactions List - S SUNIL KUMAR - 112101504034

'NFSICA-SH WDL/01-03-17 [ 500.0 0.0 1351.39

2§ %%
g

1] 01/03/2017 | 01/03/2017
| 3 { 02/03/2017 I 020372017 W wns_‘szm‘“—momorml 1m1 o.t{ 12@.
[ 3 | o2/03/2017 |  02003/2017 REF T P RATHNAIAH AND SONS | 0.0 0.75 1252.14
[ 4 | 03032017 |  03/03/2017 JATMICASH WDL/03-03-17/0 I 1100.0 0. 152.14

s I 04/03/2017 [ 04/0372017 [«Psn P mmmwo1m30409312m| 150.q 0.11 2.11
[ & ] _o7bazoiz__ | 07/03/2017 [Surcharge Dt02/03/17 MCC 5541 | 24d 0.0 0.14
[ 7 | 003017 | __09/0322017 [CMS/ SABOO CARS PRIVATE I 0.4 10166.79 10166.89
[ @ | 0032017 | __ 09/03R017 REF TP RATHNAIAH AND SONS___ | 0.0 113 10168.03
[ T 09032017 |  08/03/2017 BIL/001164932449/saree/NSP I 600.0 0.d 9568.02

WPS/AUTO ancmimmummul ‘Iw.ﬂI U.I‘ll 9488_()1l
|

rmsmmmce r.mmr 345.1 0.1 9122.2;1
W 150.1 0.1 @

PS/METRO | 270.(1 0.!1 WTZﬂ
WAR/20170310134705/0

_ %m : l 1oo.t1' 0.11 asn%

11/03/2017 NFS/CASH WDL/11-03-17 I 8000.0 0.0 572.22

3
i
E
[
;
. :
i i
l [
I [
| [
l [
[ ; .
1410372017 I 1410372017 1- = Fmﬁmﬁr Woﬂ Mﬂ 4n1j
| [
l [
[ E
l [
I :
| [
[
[
[
[
K

10/03/2017

11/03/2017

16/03/2017 m | 100.01 ‘“1 @

“REF AUTO AIDS CENTRE I 0.d 0.75 122.97

mmw | T'T u.n:1 mrj

E HPCL AUTO AIDS CENTRE [ 0.0 0.78 23.72
—REF DISCOUNTONFUEL | 54 B S 7Y
12101504034'.Inth:30—12~2ﬂ18 to 0. 114 354
i l 1 1 =4

~ [CMISI SABOO CARS PRIVATE 1 0.0 10166.75 10202.23

: lwsmm'o AIDS C/201 ro41umo17nr 100.1 o.c1 10@
: Pmm SURYA mamm o.¢1 wﬂ

: rpmxm TYRE /20170411192456/0 l 10011 0'1 %ﬁ

fml——ﬁT n.c1 91@

JATM/CASH WDL/12-04-17/0 | 4000.0 0.q §152.22

18/03/2017

18/03/2017

18/03/2017

18/03/2017

27/03/2017
31/03/2017

27/03/2017

|
l
l
|
I
I
l
r 17 I 150372017 _rP_SIS_RISURYAKIZ’OﬁOMSWﬂZ?mI zﬁ_ o.(1 zzﬁ
|
I
|
I
|

30/03/2017

10/04/2017 10/04/2017

10/04/2017

10/04/2017

ill 10/0472017
]

I 10/04/2017

11/04/2017 11/04/2017

1110472017

|—_23 | 110472017

29 12/04/2017

12/04/2017




[ 30 I 12/04/2017 12/0472017 ]» Em;mmooemumsnmmsu 3500.(1 0. 1&52.21
(31 ] 1542017 | 1500472017 W9B46_ [C SANJAY i 1600.0_ 0.0 _52.23
[ 32 [ 18042017 | 18/0472017 F REF AUTO AIDS CENTRE | 0.0 0.75 5297

(33 T oamszoi7 | oas2017 T TCMS/ SABOO CARS PRIVATE | 0.0 7754 8279
[ = | 05/05/2017 | 05/05/2017 |» _Wo AID CE/20170505113848/0 | 1@‘ ox1 127.97]
r - l 06/05/2017 | ~ 06/06/2017 r _F‘srr P RATHNAI/20170506094825/0 l 100.:1 u.:j e‘zfa7|
(| 10/05/2017 | 10/05/2017 b [CMS/ SABOO CARS PRIVATE T 0a 1118343 118114

F” ] 11/05/2017 I 1170572017 r w ] 450.4:1 o.¢1 11361
[ 38 | 13ioso17 | 15052017 | INFS/ICASH WDL/13-05-17 [ 3000.0 0.0 8361.4
{ = I 16/05/2017 I 16/05/2017 I. _Fsmm-om CE/20170516190728/0 l mﬂ 0.1'1 azmj
[a0 [ 18052017 | 16/052017 | [NFS/ICASH WDL/16-05-17 I 7500.0 0.0 761.4
[ & __imospoir | rlosizoir | JPS REF DT 01-31.03.17-005880- | 0.0 0.75 762.15
a2 T 17msRoi7 | 170062017 | —_IPS REF DT 01-31.03.17-005569- | 00 0.78 7629
[ a3 | 17052017 | roseotr b T JPSREF DT01-31.03.17-031685- | 0.0 0.75 763.65
l_“ | 17/05/2017 17/0572017 T Vwau‘ro AIDS C/20170517172203/0 1@ o.:1 esa.tﬁ
[a5 T 1emeR017 | 18672017 F — Burcharge Dt11/0447 MCC 5541 | 115 0.0 852.15
a6 | 19/05/2017 I 19/05/2017 I NFS/CASH WDL/19-05-17 | 500.0 0.0 152.15
[ 47 [ __tomsroir | 19052017 F — JPS REF DT 11-15.04.17-109658 | 0.4 0.75 1524
[ e ! 22/05/2017 I 22/08/2017 i» ‘Wmmnmnm‘sﬁ[ 150.‘1 0.11 ﬁ
[48 | zamseotr | 230822017 F — REF AUTO AIDS CENTRE _ [ 0.0 0.75 368
s 1 30/05/2017 | 30/05/2017 3 ¥PS REF DT 06-15.05.17-2107-HP___ | 0.0 0.78 44
[s1_ ] __domsmoi7 | domsRov7 [ ~ IPSREF DT 06-1505.17-25627H | 0.0 075 5.15
sz | 05/06/2017 | 05/06/2017 F JPS REF DT 18.05.17-509-HPCLO | 0.q 0.75 59
[ 55 [ omoe2017 |  O7/06R017 _ F TPS REF DT 21-25.05,17-8923-8P | 0.0 112 7.02
[ 54 T 12/06/2017 )| 12/06/2017 5 [CMS/ SABOO CARS PRIVATE | 0.d 10722.67 10729.69

l_ = 1 13/06/2017 r 13/06/2017 r 7 = m 12301856 26/Quick i 570.(1 .311 10159

[ 86 | 1aioe/2017 | _ 13/06/2017 —JATMICASH WDL/13-06-17/0 | 8000.0 0.0 2159.69
[&7 1 iaoemorr [ i3oezoir | NFS/ICASH WDL/13-06-17 I 500.0 0.0 — 1650.60
[ 58 | 14062017 | 14/0622017 | “ATMICASH WDL/14-06-17/0 [ 500.0 0.0 1159.69
[ 58 [ 1ee@oi7 | 160872017t JATMICASH WDL/16-06-17/0 I 500.0 0.0 65069
[ 80 | 17/06/2017 | 17/06/2017 I JATM/CASH WDL/17-06-17/0 | 500.0 0.q 150.69
m‘mﬂ I 28/06/2017 [» 1210152;0:41:-:.%31-03-2017 to | o.nl 12.(1 171.051
[ 62 | 29062017 | 29/0672017 t NFS/CASH WDL/28-06-17 | 100.0 0d 7169
(T8 | temrporr |  1oreoir ik [CMS/ SABOO CARS PRIVATE I T0g____ 1118343 11256.12
rﬁ‘ \ 12/07/2017 ‘ 1210772017 r EM%:WWH I 580.1‘1 0.1 wﬂ
]_ o l 1310772017 l 1300712017 [- rpsmomm awzoprormmﬁ_ol— 15m1 0.1 1@3@
[ 86 [ 13om=017 | 1300772017 | INFSICASH WDL/13-07-17 I 2000.00 0.0 8525.12
T A S 1771 A —— NFSICASH WOL/TA-07-17 I 000 [, S LR

[ e8| iswormoir | iswrzoir b JATMICASH WDL/15-07-17/0 I 2000.0 0.0 4525.1
[ [ _orpear | __itoreor b — NFSICASHWOL/17-07-17 I "2000.0_ 04 252512
l_m l 1700772017 I 170712017 T gammmmwe?mmmm ‘ m u.n1 szsﬂ
7 T 1807/2017 1800772017, AT T 300.0 0.0 22513
1 19/07/2017 | 191074201.1_' I NFS/ICASH WDL/18-07-17 | 200.0 0d — 2512
T gt “SATIN : I g [} 562
. N 1A [CMS/ SABOO CARS PRIVATE | og Tig34d 111970
= 09/08/2017 7 . oe_’z I 581 f1 -0.11 ms'm.oj
76 | _oeoeoir | owoezoir | __JATM/CASH WDL/03-08-17/0 L 2004 20 51608
700872017 7070812017 ez | et 2 _Eﬁﬁ

3

77 4
— 16/08/2017 16/08/2017 3 ATM/CASH WDL/16-08-17/0 2500.0 0.0 116.08



[ 79 | 20/082017 |  21/08/2017 | —INFSICASH WDL/20-08-17 [ 100. 0.0 16.05
[®0__1_ oemap017 | 282017 T SABOO IVATE I 0.4 7500.0 7516.

[ 8 [ 29082017 | 28/08/2017 t ATM/CASH WDL/28-08-17/0 [ 4000.0 0.g 3516.09
[ 82 1 zomerzoir | 20/08/2017 — ATMICASH WDL/20-08-17/0 I 3500.0 0.0 16.05
[8 T 110072017 | 110872017 | [CMS/ SABOO CARS PRIVATE I 0.0 8683.43 8699.48
! 5 [ 1110872017 ] 11/0872017 l’ : w I mt1 0.11 mﬁ
| 85 | 11/09/2017 ‘ 11/09/2017 |- Emm ] 100.:1 n.c1 awﬂ
[ [ 1imerolr | 11092017 F INFSICASH WDL/11-09-17 I 2000.0_ 0.0 §109.48
[ 87 ] 1082017 | 110972017 | INFS/CASH WDL/11-09-17 I 200.0 0.0 5909.48
88 | 12opoi7 [ 12momoir T — INFS/CASHWDL/12-09-17 T 2000.0 0.0 3909.48
[ee T 120972017 | 12/09/2017 F ATM/CASH WDL/12-08-17/0 I 3900.0 0.q 9.48




INDiAN

INION DRIVING LICENT
ANGANA STATE

e ————

E .-

Date of Vaiidity
Transport

Date of Valldity
Badge No.
Referance No.
Original LA.

Date of First lssue
Date of Birth
Blood Group

Motor Cycle With Gear

Ptease plant trees for hette anvronment



